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SUN 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.91
Callie 31.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Olenginski 00.0045 08131 10 0
Dandy 40.19 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Brav 00.0043 08138 0 0
Figgy 37.13 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Siarkowicz 00.0042 08140 0 0
Stella 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krings 00.0044 08137 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.32
Ticket 32.32 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 00.0036 12169 10 0
Pippa 40.70 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 00.0037 12045 7 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  37.72
Bud 37.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Freedman 00.0031 16211 10 0
Xena 41.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 00.0033 16195 9 0
Oscar 35.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shriver 00.0034 16194 0 0
Quip 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mandich-Steigerw 00.0032 16196 0 0
Jett 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fronheiser 00.0030 16217 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.11
Remi 30.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kappe 00.0021 20267 10 0
Camo 37.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pool 00.0023 20256 7 0
Yeats 39.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 00.0020 20296 7 0
Chanterelle 42.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Anichini 00.0019 20301 6 0
Maxwell 51.20 1 0 1 5NQ 1 0Smith 00.0029 20019 0 0
Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fluet 10.0027 20023 0 0
Liffey 50.43 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 00.0026 20231 0 0
Azalee 35.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Anichini 00.0025 20244 0 0
Launch 40.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Chernack 00.0022 20266 0 0
Zuni 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fenstermacher 10.0017 20383 0 0
Angelina 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wintz 00.0028 20020 0 0
Zuri 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Borowski 00.0024 20247 0 0
Maeby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krings 00.0018 20380 0 0
Suede 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Christman 00.0016 20389 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  31.81
Dillan 31.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McRae 00.0010 24307 10 0
Lara 31.95 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Siarkowicz 00.009 24309 9 0
Sadie 38.61 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Smith 00.008 24314 8 0
Diamond 38.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 00.001 24398 8 0
Rocky 39.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 00.002 24337 7 0
Lady 39.65 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Godshall 00.004 24332 7 0
Shirley 44.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Felton 00.007 24322 0 0
Trace 33.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Pisch 00.005 24328 0 0
Batman 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Posner 00.006 24325 0 0
Rico 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Palius 00.003 24334 0 0
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SUN 2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.26
Mariah 32.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ovnicek 00.0038 08082 10 0
Dallas 45.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tanguay 00.0041 08002 6 0
Maya 46.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Esherick 00.0039 08081 5 0
Max 50.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Tanguay 00.0040 08071 4 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Misty 53.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Hollis 00.0035 12003 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.8
Zara 35.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fenstermacher 00.0011 20121 10 0
Charly 40.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Fluet 00.0013 20117 8 0
Garth 47.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hanna 00.0015 20041 6 0
Hannah 47.12 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Freedman 00.0014 20116 0 0
Sally 52.28 2 0 0 0NQ 0 0Buzhaker 00.0012 20119 0 0
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